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Statement	of	Transactions	in	Savings	Account	Number 409000982006

Period 06-01-2024	to	06-01-2024

Accountholder	Name JMD	ELECTRIC	COMPANY

Customer	Address GROUN	FLOOR	H	2	167	NEAR	SHANI
MARKET	CHOWK	JJ	COLONY
SULTANPURI	DELHI	NEW	DELHI

Phone +91(0)8920832112

Email	Id JMDELECTRICCOM@GMAIL.COM

Joint	Holder1

Joint	Holder2

Nomination NOT	REGISTERED

CIF	ID 203018970

A/c	Currency ₹

A/C	Type CURRENT

A/C	Status ACTIVE

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Home	Branch GUJRAWALA(0272)

Home	Branch	Address GROUND	FLOOR	B-11	GUJRANWALA,
MODEL	TOWN,	NEW	DELHI	110009

IFSC/RTGS/NEFT	Code RATN0000272

Sanction	Limit ₹	0.00

Drawing	Power ₹	0.00

Branch	Timings 10	AM	TO	5	PM	(MON	-	FRI)	10	AM	TO	5	PM
(SAT)	(CLOSED	ON	2nd	AND	4th
SATURDAY).

Call	Centre +91	22	61156300

Branch	Phone	Num 011-27110115/6/7/8

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Transaction	List:	-	CARVF	-	JMD	ELECTRIC	COMPANY	(₹)	-	409000982006

Transaction	
 	Date Transaction	Details Cheque	ID Value	Date Withdrawal	Amt Deposit	Amt Balance(₹)

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353291338/PUNB/SATPAL	SINGH 06/01/2024 8,500.00 8,75,574.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353291226/PUNB/RAVIKANT 06/01/2024 8,862.00 8,84,074.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353291009/SBIN/Pawan	kumar 06/01/2024 8,500.00 8,92,936.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353290805/PUNB/RAJESH	SV 06/01/2024 29,000.00 9,01,436.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353290546/BARB/HIMANSHU	SINGH 06/01/2024 30,000.00 9,30,436.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353286121/SBIN/VINAY	KUMAR 06/01/2024 27,000.00 9,60,436.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353286095/SBIN/NAJIM 06/01/2024 17,000.00 9,87,436.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353286067/PUNB/ANUJ	KUMAR 06/01/2024 10,831.00 10,04,436.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353285938/PUNB/ANURAG	SO	CHARAN	SI
NGH 06/01/2024 37,000.00 10,15,267.70

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353285803/UBIN/AMBRISH	KUMAR 06/01/2024 15,000.00 10,52,267.70



06/01/2024	1:57	pm 2 Page	2	of	3

Opening	Balance ₹	15,97,267.70

Closing	Balance ₹	8,75,574.70

Eff	Avail	Bal ₹	8,75,574.70

:

:

:

(	As	On:	 06/01/2024	1:57	pm )

Count	Of	Debit 12

Count	Of	Credit 0

Lien	Amt ₹	0.00

:

:

:

06/01/2024 NEFT/000353278545/IOBA/HRA	POWER	SOLUTION 06/01/2024 30,000.00 10,67,267.70

06/01/2024 RTGS/RATNH24006762553/BALAJI	STEEL 06/01/2024 5,00,000.00 10,97,267.70

Statement	Summary
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